ZAKOPANE - HARENDA - 05.03.2016

SKI ARCHI cUupP

WYNIKI
# Nr Nazwisko i Imie Nation Year Club Run1 Run 2 Total Diff
SNOWBOARD KOBIETY OPEN
1 5 Kwiatek-Gtebowska Maja 35.28 30.67 1:05.95
2 10 Niezgoda Mitostawa 35.34 32.66 1:08.00 +2.05
3 3 Ryszka Monika 36.62 35.86 1:12.48 +6.53
4 1 Sawaryn Marta 33.87 39.41 1:13.28 +7.33
5 9 Krdlikowska Emilia 37.89 35.99 1:13.88 +7.93
6 6 Konieczny Karina 38.53 37.87 1:16.40 +10.45
7 7 Wypych Réza 57.26 44.62 1:41.88 +35.93
8 4 Szadokierska Marta 58.95 1:13.05 2:12.00 +1:06.05
8 Jabtonska - Bida Katarzyna
2 Mazur Kamila DSQ
SNOWBOARD MEZCZYZNI 40+
1 13 Gomutka Andrzej 34.87 33.09 1:07.96
2 11 Briks Jerzy 40.17 37.61 1:17.78 +9.82
3 14 Zelent Rafat 39.47 38.66 1:18.13 +10.17
4 12 Filip Mariusz 33.96 45.15 1:19.11 +11.15
SNOWBOARD MEZCZYZNI OPEN
1 22 Zyrek Jakub 28.60 27.76 56.36
2 19 Witanski Filip 28.63 29.59 58.22 +1.86
3 15 Gtodek Radostaw 31.88 33.71 1:05.59 +9.23
4 21 Hagemejer Michat 31.98 33.98 1:05.96 +9.60
5 25 Klukowski Marcin 35.63 34.69 1:10.32 +13.96
6 16 Buczek-Palczynski Marcin 35.84 35.50 1:11.34 +14.98
7 24 Giemza Marcin 35.30 39.81 1:15.11 +18.75
8 23 Zabrotowicz Piotr 42.20 39.77 1:21.97 +25.61
18 Rabek Maciej 57.61 DsSQ 57.61
20 Perka Marcin
17 Gurbiel tukasz
SLALOM GIGANT KOBIETY 45+
1 26 Szczerbinska - Madler Matgorzata 25.44 24.72 50.16
2 27 Cybulska-Marks Matgorzata 29.91 28.48 58.39 +8.23
3 30 Zun Zofia 30.37 30.27 1:00.64 +10.48
4 31 Waligéra Halina 32.05 29.70 1:01.75 +11.59
5 28 Flasinska-Rubik Katarzyna 35.23 32.07 1:07.30 +17.14
6 29 Sachse Anna 34.05 33.55 1:07.60 +17.44
SLALOM GIGANT KOBIETY 35+
1 36 Skoplak - Seweryn Magdalena 23.97 24.40 48.37
2 39 Dylag Anna 26.43 25.35 51.78 +3.41
3 41 Owczarska Paulina 26.72 26.19 52.91 +4.54
4 32 Tomczyk Justyna 28.24 27.96 56.20 +7.83
5 42 Winczura Dominika 29.87 28.48 58.35 +9.98
6 43 Kuflewska Anna 32.62 29.84 1:02.46 +14.09
7 33 Jamska - Kulka Agnieszka 34.28 33.65 1:07.93 +19.56
8 35 Schleifer Aleksandra 35.24 33.56 1:08.80 +20.43
9 37 Zotnierek-Mazurek Katarzyna 37.76 32.99 1:10.75 +22.38
10 38 Zak Agata 40.42 38.00 1:18.42 +30.05
11 40 Musiatowicz Joanna 39.27 39.51 1:18.78 +30.41
34 Wierusz Marta
SLALOM GIGANT KOBIETY OPEN
1 53 Cholawo Matgorzata 23.53 23.56 47.09
2 46 Zaboklicka Ida 26.85 26.27 53.12 +6.03
3 48 Gawronska Monika 29.46 28.42 57.88 +10.79
4 51 Wiecek Ewa 29.15 28.83 57.98 +10.89
5 44 Filemonowicz Joanna 35.16 30.64 1:05.80 +18.71
6 49 Kuchta Joanna 51.20 42.09 1:33.29 +46.20
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#

SKI ARCHI CUP - ZAKOPANE - HARENDA - 05.03.2016

Nr Nazwisko i Imie
116 Kuczyriska Karolina

52 Mikotajczak Iga

50 Luliriska Eliza

47 Iwaniec Dorota

45 Stankiewicz Ewa

SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZNI 55+
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57 Bulanda Andrzej

56 Zbyszynski Zbigniew
65 Kuczynski Piotr

59 Waligéra Janusz

62 Fischer Piotr

55 Kryjak Edward

54 Brzézka Barttomiej
63 Szeliga Zbigniew

61 Szelmeczka Bogdan
58 Rézariski Janusz

60 Weglarczyk Andrzej
64 Rytych Marek

SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZNI 45+
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73 Fraczek Piotr

66 Roguski Maciej
77 tukasik Janusz

71 Borkowski Marek
70 Sokotowski Artur
69 Karwatka Tomasz
75 Sachse Jakub

68 Maka Maciej

67 Jurkiewicz Andrzej
79 Baczewski Marcin
72 Szatkowski Jakub

76 Ptocienniczak Mariusz

78 Leszczynski Michat
74 Seweryn Szymon

SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZNI 35+
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82 Schleifer Zbigniew
99 Celewicz Piotr
92 Guzik Piotr

85 Bogdaszewski Michat

80 Kucharski Jacek
84 Zien¢ Tomasz

94 Zabicki Piotr

93 Hanula Jakub

86 Laskowski Tomasz
90 Stanaszek tukasz
87 Btuszkowski Tomasz
88 Mazurek Mieszko
81 Polkowski Hubert
83 Kuflewski Piotr
91 Orzeszyna Marcin
89 Kryjak Michat

SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZNI OPEN

1
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101 Gajewski Wojciech
106 Przytuski Jedrzej
113 taskawiec tukasz
103 Raczak Kamil

109 Gniewek tukasz
110 todziriski Wojciech
102 Dyduch Marek

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Nation

WYNIKI

Year Club

2016-03-13 - 20:47:54

Run1

25.67
28.76
29.49
28.90
31.36
31.20
31.21
32.39
32.57
34.83
28.48

24.12
23.51
24.36
27.29
27.04
28.43
27.88
28.21
30.60
31.20
30.88
34.51

DNF

23.09
26.47
26.98
27.10
28.36
28.82
30.67
31.35
31.29
31.12
32.76
38.38
41.28
42.05

23.62
24.11
27.50
27.33
29.26
29.23
29.36

Run 2

25.14
26.36
26.62
28.98
28.07
29.32
31.24
31.69
32.04
33.62

DNF

22.29
23.17
23.77
25.58
26.83
27.09
27.76
28.70
29.21
29.60
30.12
28.97

22.04
25.76
25.60
26.36
26.22
27.82
28.78
28.56
28.73
29.27
31.52
38.65
38.58

DNF

23.15
23.28
25.88
27.36
28.28
28.39
29.00

Total

50.81
55.12
56.11
57.88
59.43

1:00.52
1:02.45
1:04.08
1:04.61
1:08.45

28.48

46.41
46.68
48.13
52.87
53.87
55.52

55.64

56.91
59.81

1:00.80
1:01.00
1:03.48

45.13
52.23
52.58
53.46
54.58

56.64

59.45
59.91

1:00.02
1:00.39
1:04.28
1:17.03
1:19.86

42.05

46.77
47.39
53.38
54.69

57.54

57.62
58.36

Diff

+4.31
+5.30
+7.07
+8.62
+9.71
+11.64
+13.27
+13.80
+17.64

+0.27
+1.72
+6.46
+7.46
+9.11
+9.23
+10.50
+13.40
+14.39
+14.59
+17.07

+7.10
+7.45
+8.33
+9.45
+11.51
+14.32
+14.78
+14.89
+15.26
+19.15
+31.90
+34.73

+0.62
+6.61
+7.92
+10.77
+10.85
+11.59
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11
12
13
14

SKI ARCHI CUP - ZAKOPANE - HARENDA - 05.03.2016

Nr Nazwisko i Imie
104 Janko Tomasz

96 Swiniarski Bartosz
115 Kropidto Marcin
108 Gtowinski Tomasz
100 Grudzinski Jacek
107 Kubinski Jakub

98 Gtebowski Tomasz
114 Kuberski Radostaw
112 Ostrowski Marcin
111 Skarbek Malczewski Rafat
105 Langowski Rafat

97 Hatasa Konrad

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Nation

WYNIKI

Year Club

2016-03-13 - 20:47:54

Run1
28.64
31.17
31.46
32.54
32.98
32.03
42.76

DNF

Run 2
30.00
28.19
29.72
30.79
32.42
33.98
36.44

Total
58.64
59.36
1:01.18
1:03.33
1:05.40
1:06.01
1:19.20

Diff
+11.87
+12.59
+14.41
+16.56
+18.63
+19.24
+32.43
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SKI ARCHI cUupP
ZAKOPANE - HARENDA - 05.03.2016

WYNIKI
# Nr Nazwisko i Imie Nation Year Club Run1 Run 2 Total Diff
SLALOM GIGANT KOBIETY OPEN

1 53 Cholawo Matgorzata 23.53 23.56 47.09

2 36 Skoplak - Seweryn Magdalena 23.97 24.40 48.37 +1.28

3 26 Szczerbinska - Madler Matgorzata 25.44 24.72 50.16 +3.07

4 39 Dylag Anna 26.43 25.35 51.78 +4.69

5 41 Owczarska Paulina 26.72 26.19 52.91 +5.82

6 46 Zaboklicka Ida 26.85 26.27 53.12 +6.03

7 32 Tomczyk Justyna 28.24 27.96 56.20 +9.11

8 48 Gawronska Monika 29.46 28.42 57.88 +10.79

9 51 Wiecek Ewa 29.15 28.83 57.98 +10.89
10 42 Winczura Dominika 29.87 28.48 58.35 +11.26
11 27 Cybulska-Marks Matgorzata 29.91 28.48 58.39 +11.30
12 30 Zun Zofia 30.37 30.27 1:00.64 +13.55
13 31 Waligdra Halina 32.05 29.70 1:01.75 +14.66
14 43 Kuflewska Anna 32.62 29.84 1:02.46 +15.37
15 44 Filemonowicz Joanna 35.16 30.64 1:05.80 +18.71
16 28 Flasiriska-Rubik Katarzyna 35.23 32.07 1:07.30 +20.21
17 29 Sachse Anna 34.05 33.55 1:07.60 +20.51
18 33 Jamska - Kulka Agnieszka 34.28 33.65 1:07.93 +20.84
19 35 Schleifer Aleksandra 35.24 33.56 1:08.80 +21.71
20 37 Zotnierek-Mazurek Katarzyna 37.76 32.99 1:10.75 +23.66
21 38 Zak Agata 40.42 38.00 1:18.42 +31.33
22 40 Musiatowicz Joanna 39.27 39.51 1:18.78 +31.69
23 49 Kuchta Joanna 51.20 42.09 1:33.29 +46.20

SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZNI OPEN

1 82 Schleifer Zbigniew 23.09 22.04 45.13

2 73 Fraczek Piotr 24.12 22.29 46.41 +1.28

3 66 Roguski Maciej 23.51 23.17 46.68 +1.55

4 101 Gajewski Wojciech 23.62 23.15 46.77 +1.64

5 106 Przytuski Jedrzej 24.11 23.28 47.39 +2.26

6 77 tukasik Janusz 24.36 23.77 48.13 +3.00

7 57 Bulanda Andrzej 25.67 25.14 50.81 +5.68

8 99 Celewicz Piotr 26.47 25.76 52.23 +7.10

9 92 Guzik Piotr 26.98 25.60 52.58 +7.45
10 71 Borkowski Marek 27.29 25.58 52.87 +7.74
11 113 taskawiec tukasz 27.50 25.88 53.38 +8.25
12 85 Bogdaszewski Michat 27.10 26.36 53.46 +8.33
13 70 Sokotowski Artur 27.04 26.83 53.87 +8.74
14 80 Kucharski Jacek 28.36 26.22 54.58 +9.45
15 103 Raczak Kamil 27.33 27.36 54.69 +9.56
16 56 Zbyszynski Zbigniew 28.76 26.36 55.12 +9.99
17 69 Karwatka Tomasz 28.43 27.09 55.52 +10.39
18 75 Sachse Jakub 27.88 27.76 55.64 +10.51
19 65 Kuczynski Piotr 29.49 26.62 56.11 +10.98
20 84 Zien¢ Tomasz 28.82 27.82 56.64 +11.51
21 68 Maka Maciej 28.21 28.70 56.91 +11.78
22 109 Gniewek tukasz 29.26 28.28 57.54 +12.41
23 110 todziriski Wojciech 29.23 28.39 57.62 +12.49
24 59 Waligéra Janusz 28.90 28.98 57.88 +12.75
25 102 Dyduch Marek 29.36 29.00 58.36 +13.23
26 104 Janko Tomasz 28.64 30.00 58.64 +13.51
27 96 Swiniarski Bartosz 31.17 28.19 59.36 +14.23
28 62 Fischer Piotr 31.36 28.07 59.43 +14.30
29 94 Zabicki Piotr 30.67 28.78 59.45 +14.32
30 67 Jurkiewicz Andrzej 30.60 29.21 59.81 +14.68
31 93 Hanula Jakub 31.35 28.56 59.91 +14.78
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SKI ARCHI CUP - ZAKOPANE - HARENDA - 05.03.2016

Nr Nazwisko i Imie
86 Laskowski Tomasz
90 Stanaszek tukasz
55 Kryjak Edward
79 Baczewski Marcin
72 Szatkowski Jakub
115 Kropidto Marcin
54 Brzézka Barttomiej
108 Gtowirski Tomasz

76 Ptécienniczak Mariusz

63 Szeliga Zbigniew

87 Btuszkowski Tomasz

61 Szelmeczka Bogdan
100 Grudzinski Jacek
107 Kubinski Jakub

58 Rézariski Janusz

88 Mazurek Mieszko

98 Gtebowski Tomasz

81 Polkowski Hubert

60 Weglarczyk Andrzej

83 Kuflewski Piotr

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Nation

WYNIKI

Year Club

2016-03-13 - 20:51:21

Run1
31.29
31.12
31.20
31.20
30.88
31.46
31.21
32.54
34.51
32.39
32.76
32.57
32.98
32.03
34.83
38.38
42.76
41.28
28.48
42.05

Run 2
28.73
29.27
29.32
29.60
30.12
29.72
31.24
30.79
28.97
31.69
31.52
32.04
32.42
33.98
33.62
38.65
36.44
38.58

DNF

DNF

Total
1:00.02
1:00.39
1:00.52
1:00.80
1:01.00
1:01.18
1:02.45
1:03.33
1:03.48
1:04.08
1:04.28
1:04.61
1:05.40
1:06.01
1:08.45
1:17.03
1:19.20
1:19.86

28.48

42.05

Diff
+14.89
+15.26
+15.39
+15.67
+15.87
+16.05
+17.32
+18.20
+18.35
+18.95
+19.15
+19.48
+20.27
+20.88
+23.32
+31.90
+34.07
+34.73
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